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Twin Cities Golf Tour 
@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course 

July 11, 2020 
Format: 2-Person Team Scramble 

Questions? Email ​info@twincitiesgolf.com  

 

 Thank you for playing! ​   To view upcoming events, visit ​www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 
  
 
Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as ​ ​​TwinCitiesGolf.com ​ Store Credit ​ ​that you can use for future event entry 
fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on ​www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com ​. ​  ​Your winnings are deposited into your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event.  NOTE:  Any credits you have in your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs.  Your prize payout store 
credits expire 15 months after the tournament date.  If you do not have an account already set up, please go to 
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp ​ so that we are able to deposit your winnings.  Questions?  Email ​​info@twincitiesgolf.com ​​.  
 
 
 
Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts  
Total Prize Pool for this Event = ​$2,000 ​ ($1,000 for Placement plus $1,000 for Skins) 
 

 

Team Skins Results 

Total Skins Prize Pool = $1,000     Number of Skins : 1***      Payout Per Skin = $1,000.00 

Players Skins Purse Details 

Jeremy Youngquist + Lisa Youngquist 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

$1,000.00 Eagle on 16 

 

 

 

Scramble Results ​ ($1,000 prize pool) 
1st Place = 15%, 2 ​nd​ Place = 15%, 5 ​th​ Place = 15%, 10 ​th​ Place = 15%, 12 ​th​ Place = 10%, 15 ​th​ Place = 10%, 20 ​th​ Place = 10%,  
25 ​th​  Place = 5%, 30 ​th ​Place = 5% 

Why do we skew the payout positions? ​ To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up & keep the focus on 
fun! 
 

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse 

1 

 

2 

 

T3 

 

T3 

 

T3 

Jason Folstad + Nate Williams 

 

Tony Vincelli + Todd Vincelli 

 

Tanner Verstegen + Nickolas Lesser 

 

Will Harris + Chris Chapman 

 

Tyler Whiteley + Justin Blader 

-14 

 

-10 

 

-9 

 

-9 

 

-9 

59 

 

63 

 

64 

 

64 

 

64 

$150.00 

 

$150.00 

 

$30.00 

 

$30.00 

 

$30.00 
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T3 

 

T3 

 

T8 

 

T8 

 

10 

 

T11 

 

T11 

 

T11 

 

T11 

 

 

T15 

 

T15 

 

T15 

 

T18 

 

T18 

 

T18 

 

T18 

 

T18 

 

T23 

 

T23 

 

T25 

 

T25 

 

Mark Bergstrom + Brady Bergstrom 

 

Joe McKean + Bryan Kelly 

 

Scott Campbell + Nick Martindale 

 

Gregory O'Brien + Chris O'Brien 

 

Nicholas Herman + Judd Mann 

 

Jeremy Youngquist + Lisa Youngquist 

 

Daniel Rasmussen + Nate Fitterer 

 

Ellie Parker + Tristian Johnson 

 

Kevin Unterreiner** + Trent Unterreiner** 

**Rolled winnings to other T11 players 

 

Robert Cranor + James Cranor 

 

Carson Bruess + Spencer Bruess 

 

Jake Miller + Nathan Baier 

 

Sam Katopodis + Nik Katopodis 

 

Daniel Werner + Robert Dunbar 

 

Richard Matthes + Matt Grill 

 

Scott Lange + Jeff Wisdom 

 

Rob Olson + Julian Olson 

 

Larry Anderson + Ryan Anderson 

 

JB Korte + April Korte 

 

Justin Herbst + Scott Herbst 

 

Nick Bartlett + Peter Erickson 

 

-9 

 

-9 

 

-8 

 

-8 

 

-7 

 

-6 

 

-6 

 

-6 

 

-6 

 

 

-5 

 

-5 

 

-5 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

64 

 

64 

 

65 

 

65 

 

66 

 

67 

 

67 

 

67 

 

67 

 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

69 

 

69 

 

69 

 

69 

 

69 

 

70 

 

70 

 

71 

 

71 

 

$30.00 

 

$30.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$150.00 

 

$33.33 

 

$33.33 

 

$33.33 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$33.33 

 

$33.33 

 

$33.33 

 

$20.00 

 

$20.00 

 

$20.00 

 

$20.00 

 

$20.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 
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T25 

 

T25 

 

T25 

 

T25 

 

T25 

 

T25 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T42 

 

T42 

 

T42 

 

T42 

 

T46 

 

T46 

 

 

Chad Andersen + Mike Easthouse 

 

Kent Kruger + Rich Schneckenberger 

 

Joe Kleason + Marcus Hendrickson 

 

Casey Meyer + Matt McClintic 

 

James Persoon + Mark Schmidt 

 

Pete Amann + Mason Amann 

 

Tamara Colucci + Chris House 

 

Mark Opdahl + Kyle Endres 

 

Josh Lee + John DuPont 

 

Tyler Nault + Nate Uzlik 

 

Travis Wilke + Aryel Boney 

 

Justin Campbell + Matt Rowles 

 

Brian Hughes + Graham Adams 

 

Nathan DeLovely + Jon Heyer 

 

Seth McGree + Luke Elliot 

 

Will Granrud + Nicholas Birkland 

 

John Erickson + Brent Gray 

 

Tony Vogt + Tom Vogt 

 

Chris Windman + Logan Edwards 

 

Tanner Viegut + Jacob Frease 

 

Alex Anderson + Matthew Anderson 

 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

E 

 

E 

 

E 

 

E 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

 

71 

 

71 

 

71 

 

71 

 

71 

 

71 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

73 

 

73 

 

73 

 

73 

 

74 

 

74 

 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$12.50 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 
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T46 

 

T46 

 

T46 

 

T46 

 

T46 

 

T53 

 

T53 

 

T53 

 

T53 

 

T57 

 

T57 

 

T57 

 

T60 

 

T60 

 

T60 

 

T60 

 

T60 

 

T65 

 

T65 

 

T65 

 

T65 

 

T69 

Neal Gupta + Nishant Kumar 

 

Joseph Winczewski + Neil Garcia 

 

Art Anfang + Drew Snodgrass 

 

Anthony Sirek + Alex Hauser 

 

Michael Eittreim + Dustin Javers 

 

Austin Walter + Max Walter 

 

Johnathon Shadduck + David Shadduck 

 

Justin Klein + Kevin Klein 

 

Cory Tolliver + John Bruce 

 

Dan Becker + Nathan Becker 

 

Terry Johnson + Bob Krebill 

 

Christian Peters + Tyler Yurchevich 

 

Derek Doty + Mitchell Schuster 

 

Tyler Euse + Ben Johnson 

 

Sawyer Moon + David Stickels 

 

Zach Cinnamon + AJ Dubek 

 

Craig Johnson + Jim Dalluhn 

 

Tim Clark + Kevin Clark 

 

David Bullert + Darin Madsen 

 

Reed Clifford + Mark Pataky 

 

Alex Karczewski + Nick Lager 

 

Sean Holley + Nate Holley 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

+5 

 

+5 

 

+5 

 

+5 

 

+6 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

75 

 

75 

 

75 

 

75 

 

76 

 

76 

 

76 

 

77 

 

77 

 

77 

 

77 

 

77 

 

78 

 

78 

 

78 

 

78 

 

79 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 
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T69 

 

T71 

 

T71 

 

T71 

 

T74 

 

T74 

 

T74 

 

Chris Nordeng + Alex Nordeng 

 

Joe Kluender + Nick Carlson 

 

Charlie Broback + Hank Broback 

 

Randy Redenius + Todd Wickard 

 

Thomas Roble + Mitch Rahn 

 

Kole Retterath + Ryan Flesher 

 

Matthew Kahnke + Dan Powers 

 

+6 

 

+7 

 

+7 

 

+7 

 

+10 

 

+10 

 

+10 

 

79 

 

80 

 

80 

 

80 

 

83 

 

83 

 

83 

 

 

 

 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today ​) 
 

Players 

 

Jeremy Youngquist 

 

Lisa Youngquist 

 

Jason Folstad 

 

Judd Mann 

 

Nate Williams 

 

Nicholas Herman 

 

Todd Vincelli 

 

Tony Vincelli 

 

Carson Bruess 

Total Purse 

 

$516.62 

 

$516.62 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$75.00 

 

$16.67 
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Nathan Baier 

 

Jake Miller 

 

James Cranor 

 

Robert Cranor 

 

Spencer Bruess 

 

Daniel Rasmussen 

 

Nate Fitterer 

 

Ellie Parker 

 

Tristian Johnson 

 

Brady Bergstrom 

 

Bryan Kelly 

 

Chris Chapman 

 

Joe McKean 

 

Justin Blader 

 

Mark Bergstrom 

 

Nickolas Lesser 

 

Tanner Verstegen 

 

Tyler Whiteley 

 

Will Harris 

 

Jeff Wisdom 

 

Julian Olson 

 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$16.67 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$15.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 
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Matt Grill 

 

Nik Katopodis 

 

Richard Matthes 

 

Robert Dunbar 

 

Rob Olson 

 

Sam Katopodis 

 

Scott Lange 

 

Casey Meyer 

 

Chad Andersen 

 

James Persoon 

 

Joe Kleason 

 

Justin Herbst 

 

Kent Kruger 

 

Marcus Hendrickson 

 

Mark Schmidt 

 

Mason Amann 

 

Matt McClintic 

 

Mike Easthouse 

 

Nick Bartlett 

 

Pete Amann 

 

Peter Erickson 

 

Rich Schneckenberger 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 

 

$6.25 
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Scott Herbst 

 

 

Total Purse 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$6.25 

 

 

$2,000 

 

*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the $10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1). 

**Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter $10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).  

Thank You to Our Sponsors! 
Please support our sponsors…they make our events affordable and FUN! 
 

 

TwinCitiesGolf.com ​ – Voted MN’s #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying 

the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA 

Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at 

www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf ​ to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN 

handicap card and 18 golf passes for only $44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. 

www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 

 

Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com) 

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn 
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http://www.twincitiesgolf.com/

