



Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Thank you for playing! To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com

Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as TwinCitiesGolf.com. Store Credit that you can use for future event entry fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com. Your winnings are deposited into your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event. NOTE: Any credits you have in your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs. Your prize payout store credits expire 15 months after the tournament date. If you do not have an account already set up, please go to https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp so that we are able to deposit your winnings. Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com.

Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts

Total Prize Pool for this Event = \$2,000 (\$1,000 for Placement plus \$1,000 for Skins)

Team Skins Results

Total Skins Prize Pool = \$1,000 Number of Skins: 1*** Payout Per Skin = \$1,000.00

Players Skins Purse Details

Jeremy Youngquist + Lisa Youngquist 1 \$1,000.00 Eagle on 16

Scramble Results (\$1,000 prize pool)

1st Place = 15%, 2^{nd} Place = 15%, 5^{th} Place = 15%, 10^{th} Place = 15%, 12^{th} Place = 10%, 15^{th} Place = 10%, 20^{th} Place = 10%, 25^{th} Place = 5%, 30^{th} Place = 5%

Why do we skew the payout positions? To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up & keep the focus on fun!

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Jason Folstad + Nate Williams	-14	59	\$150.00
2	Tony Vincelli + Todd Vincelli	-10	63	\$150.00
Т3	Tanner Verstegen + Nickolas Lesser	-9	64	\$30.00
Т3	Will Harris + Chris Chapman	-9	64	\$30.00
Т3	Tyler Whiteley + Justin Blader	-9	64	\$30.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Т3	Mark Bergstrom + Brady Bergstrom	-9	64	\$30.00
Т3	Joe McKean + Bryan Kelly	-9	64	\$30.00
Т8	Scott Campbell + Nick Martindale	-8	65	\$0.00
Т8	Gregory O'Brien + Chris O'Brien	-8	65	\$0.00
10	Nicholas Herman + Judd Mann	-7	66	\$150.00
Tll	Jeremy Youngquist + Lisa Youngquist	-6	67	\$33.33
Tll	Daniel Rasmussen + Nate Fitterer	-6	67	\$33.33
TII	Ellie Parker + Tristian Johnson	-6	67	\$33.33
тіі	Kevin Unterreiner** + Trent Unterreiner** **Rolled winnings to other T11 players	-6	67	\$0.00
T15	Robert Cranor + James Cranor	-5	68	\$33.33
T15	Carson Bruess + Spencer Bruess	-5	68	\$33.33
T15	Jake Miller + Nathan Baier	-5	68	\$33.33
T18	Sam Katopodis + Nik Katopodis	-4	69	\$20.00
T18	Daniel Werner + Robert Dunbar	-4	69	\$20.00
T18	Richard Matthes + Matt Grill	-4	69	\$20.00
T18	Scott Lange + Jeff Wisdom	-4	69	\$20.00
T18	Rob Olson + Julian Olson	-4	69	\$20.00
T23	Larry Anderson + Ryan Anderson	-3	70	\$0.00
T23	JB Korte + April Korte	-3	70	\$0.00
T25	Justin Herbst + Scott Herbst	-2	71	\$12.50
T25	Nick Bartlett + Peter Erickson	-2	71	\$12.50





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

T25	Chad Andersen + Mike Easthouse	-2	71	\$12.50
T25	Kent Kruger + Rich Schneckenberger	-2	71	\$12.50
T25	Joe Kleason + Marcus Hendrickson	-2	71	\$12.50
T25	Casey Meyer + Matt McClintic	-2	71	\$12.50
T25	James Persoon + Mark Schmidt	-2	71	\$12.50
T25	Pete Amann + Mason Amann	-2	71	\$12.50
T33	Tamara Colucci + Chris House	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Mark Opdahl + Kyle Endres	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Josh Lee + John DuPont	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Tyler Nault + Nate Uzlik	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Travis Wilke + Aryel Boney	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Justin Campbell + Matt Rowles	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Brian Hughes + Graham Adams	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Nathan DeLovely + Jon Heyer	-1	72	\$0.00
T33	Seth McGree + Luke Elliot	-1	72	\$0.00
T42	Will Granrud + Nicholas Birkland	Е	73	\$0.00
T42	John Erickson + Brent Gray	E	73	\$0.00
T42	Tony Vogt + Tom Vogt	Е	73	\$0.00
T42	Chris Windman + Logan Edwards	Е	73	\$0.00
T46	Tanner Viegut + Jacob Frease	+1	74	\$0.00
T46	Alex Anderson + Matthew Anderson	+1	74	\$0.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

T46	Neal Gupta + Nishant Kumar	+1	74	\$0.00
T46	Joseph Winczewski + Neil Garcia	+1	74	\$0.00
T46	Art Anfang + Drew Snodgrass	+1	74	\$0.00
T46	Anthony Sirek + Alex Hauser	+1	74	\$0.00
T46	Michael Eittreim + Dustin Javers	+1	74	\$0.00
T53	Austin Walter + Max Walter	+2	75	\$0.00
T53	Johnathon Shadduck + David Shadduck	+2	75	\$0.00
T53	Justin Klein + Kevin Klein	+2	75	\$0.00
T53	Cory Tolliver + John Bruce	+2	75	\$0.00
T57	Dan Becker + Nathan Becker	+3	76	\$0.00
T57	Terry Johnson + Bob Krebill	+3	76	\$0.00
T57	Christian Peters + Tyler Yurchevich	+3	76	\$0.00
T60	Derek Doty + Mitchell Schuster	+4	77	\$0.00
T60	Tyler Euse + Ben Johnson	+4	77	\$0.00
T60	Sawyer Moon + David Stickels	+4	77	\$0.00
T60	Zach Cinnamon + AJ Dubek	+4	77	\$0.00
T60	Craig Johnson + Jim Dalluhn	+4	77	\$0.00
T65	Tim Clark + Kevin Clark	+5	78	\$0.00
T65	David Bullert + Darin Madsen	+5	78	\$0.00
T65	Reed Clifford + Mark Pataky	+5	78	\$0.00
T65	Alex Karczewski + Nick Lager	+5	78	\$0.00
T69	Sean Holley + Nate Holley	+6	79	\$0.00

TWIN CITIES GOLF TOUR

Presented by:



Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

T69	Chris Nordeng + Alex Nordeng	+6	79	\$0.00
T71	Joe Kluender + Nick Carlson	+7	80	\$0.00
T71	Charlie Broback + Hank Broback	+7	80	\$0.00
T71	Randy Redenius + Todd Wickard	+7	80	\$0.00
T74	Thomas Roble + Mitch Rahn	+10	83	\$0.00
T74	Kole Retterath + Ryan Flesher	+10	83	\$0.00
T74	Matthew Kahnke + Dan Powers	+10	83	\$0.00

Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today)

Players	Total Purse
Jeremy Youngquist	\$516.62
Lisa Youngquist	\$516.62
Jason Folstad	\$75.00
Judd Mann	\$75.00
Nate Williams	\$75.00
Nicholas Herman	\$75.00
Todd Vincelli	\$75.00
Tony Vincelli	\$75.00
Carson Bruess	\$16.67

TWIN CITIES GOLF TOUR

Presented by:



Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Nathan Baier	\$16.67

Jake Miller \$16.67

James Cranor \$16.67

Robert Cranor \$16.67

Spencer Bruess \$16.67

Daniel Rasmussen \$16.67

Nate Fitterer \$16.67

Ellie Parker \$16.67

Tristian Johnson \$16.67

Brady Bergstrom \$15.00

Bryan Kelly \$15.00

Chris Chapman \$15.00

Joe McKean \$15.00

Justin Blader \$15.00

Mark Bergstrom \$15.00

Nickolas Lesser \$15.00

Tanner Verstegen \$15.00

Tyler Whiteley \$15.00

Will Harris \$15.00

Jeff Wisdom \$10.00

Julian Olson \$10.00

TWIN CITIES GOLF TOUR

Presented by:



Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Matt Grill	\$10.00
Nik Katopodis	\$10.00
Richard Matthes	\$10.00
Robert Dunbar	\$10.00
Rob Olson	\$10.00
Sam Katopodis	\$10.00
Scott Lange	\$10.00
Casey Meyer	\$6.25
Chad Andersen	\$6.25
James Persoon	\$6.25
Joe Kleason	\$6.25
Justin Herbst	\$6.25
Kent Kruger	\$6.25
Marcus Hendrickson	\$6.25
Mark Schmidt	\$6.25
Mason Amann	\$6.25
Matt McClintic	\$6.25
Mike Easthouse	\$6.25
Nick Bartlett	\$6.25
Pete Amann	\$6.25
Peter Erickson	\$6.25

Rich Schneckenberger

\$6.25





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Emerald Greens - Silver Course July 11, 2020

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Scott Herbst \$6.25

Total Purse \$2,000

*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the \$10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1).

Thank You to Our Sponsors!

Please support our sponsors...they make our events affordable and FUN!



TwinCitiesGolf.com – Voted MN's #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf to receive invites for free golf 8 special offers. Get a USGA GHIN handicap card and 18 golf passes for only \$44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. www.TwinCitiesGolf.com



Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com)

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn

^{**}Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter \$10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).